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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-sixth Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Thursday, April 15, 2004

SENATORS: Bennett
Brotherton
Burns

1. Call to Order

2. Consideration of Bills

Bills

HB2034

HB2041

HB2089

HB2104

HB2258

HB2270

HB2323

HB2418

TIME: 9:30 a.m.

Mitchell
Soltero V

Short Title

service animals; classification(Thompson)

department of revenue; taxpayer
confidentiality(Huffman)

federal assistance monies; distribution(Flake,

Carruthers, Robson)

schools; excess utilities funding plan(Boone)

property taxes; exemption;
corrections(Huffman, Jayne, Martin, et al)

corporate income tax; sales factor(Huffman,

Gray C, Gullett, et al)

special plates; spaying; neutering;
animals(McClure, Bradley, Chase, et al)

sex offenders; rental properties; bond(now:
rental properties; sex offenders)(Gullett,

Nelson)
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ROOM: 2nd Fl. Caucus
Rm.

Bee, Vice-Chairman
Blendu, Chairman

Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

FIN - rental car insurance; damage
waiver



Bills

—» HB2478

HB2573

HB2590

HB2623

HB2703

HCR2001

HCR2009

4/13/04

4/14/04
rbc

Subject of Strike Everything

Short Title Amendment

homeowner’s associations; political
signs(Prezelski, Downing, Lopez L, et al)

theft; dogs(Downing, Carruthers, Chase, et al)

stored water; recovery wells(Burns J, Chase,
Hershberger, et al)

corporate tax credit; tuition
organizations(Yarbrough, Pearce: Allen J, et al)

state buildings; energy savings(Boone, Graf)

federal monies; agency receipts;
expenditures(Nelson, Barnes, Boone, et al)

initiatives; filing date(Quelland, Biggs, Gray C,
et al)
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